
SUITES TENANT SIZE

114 POLIVKA INTERNATIONAL 330 SF

111 280 SF

110 APOLLO REAL ESTATE 2,385 SF

TOTAL 11,917 SF

127 1,932 SF

132 666 SF

SUITES TENANT SIZE

PREMIER FINANCIAL 141

136

325 SF

333 SF

113 280 SF

CM DISTRIBUTION  137 372 SF

121 AVAILABLE 336 SF

138 590 SF

ATTY DESIRAE DIPIERO

118 650 SF

116 OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 515 SF

115 645 SF

112 470 SF

110
112 114 116 118

113111

COCO LAINE PHOTOGRAPHY 

SUNVENTURES365 LLC 

117 475 SF

AVAILABLE 

THE HOWLAND PLAZA - HOWLAND, OHIO - SECOND FLOOR OFFICE UNITS

130 136 138

127 137 141121117115

AVAILABLE 

132

130 997 SFOPUS TWENTY ONE OFFICES 

DATE:
WWW.REDSTONEINVESTMENTS.COM
FAX: (330) 759-2134

REDSTONE INVESTMENTS
5050 BELMONT AVE.
YOUNGSTOWN, OHIO. 44505
PHONE: (330) 759-4000

11.11.2024

123

123 336 SFALL STAR DRIVING SCHOOL

AVAILABLE 

PIPINO MANAGEMENT COMPANY

ANN GEBHARDT

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 
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